COF ANNI	ILE NOW: FIL PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1997		FLORIDA DEPA Sandra Secret	ADDU.UU RTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham ary of State CORPORATIONS	Feb 11 Secre	1997 8 tary of	
VITA RIC	MENT # KS CO GROUP CORF), 	(4) lailing Address S CORAL WAY				
1295 Coral V Aiami Fl 3314			AMI FL 33145-3508		3. Date Incorporated or Qualifi		
B Principal R			Malling Address		06/26/1989 4. FEI Number	01/23/19	
z, Principal P	Place of Business	28	, Maiting Address		4. FEL Number 65-0151285		Applied For Not Applicat
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	Ni 77.	75 Additional
City & Stat	le	27	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financin	Fe	e Required
		28			 Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution 	~ _ • •	.00 May Be ded to Fees
Zip	Count 25	ry 29	Zip	Country 30	 This corporation has liability Florida Statutes 	for intangible tax una	deris 199.032,
· · · · ·	9, Name and Addr ROLL, LINDA L	ess of Current Regis	stered Agent	B1 Name	10. Name and Address of New	Registered Agent	
MIAI	TE 2400 MI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec	tions 607.0502 and 6	i07.1508. Florida Statu	83 SUIT 84 City Mi	Iress (P.Q. Box Number is Not Acco S. Biscayne Bi C. J. 400 WM i poration submits this statement for the	FL 85	Zip Code 33/3/
MIA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerer/agent, or bot am familiar with, and acc	h, in the State of Flori cept the obligations of	da. Such change was If, Section 607.0905/F	83 SUIT 84 City MI ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora forida Statutes.	e 2400 WM1 poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby and 11	FL 85	<u>33/3/</u>
MIA	to the provisions of Sec registerer/agent, or bot am familiar with, and acc Stimula, typed or printed har	tions 607.0502 and 6 h. in the State of Flori cept the utiligations of the steled agrim and the FFICERS AND DIRE	da. Such change was if, Section 607.0905 F	83 SUIT 84 City Mi	e 2400 WM1 poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby and 11	FL 85 he purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/97	ing its registered
MIA office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12.	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or bot am familiar with, and acc sonative, typed or printed nam	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was if, Section 607.0905 F	83 SUit 84 City Mi ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora iorida Statutes. Statutes.	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 he purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/97	33/3/ ing its registered as registered
MIA 11. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. ITLE IAME	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or bot am familiar with, and acc senalide, typed or printed har PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I, Section 607.0005/F Appreatie (NO CTORS	83 SULIF 84 City ML Attack City ML Attack Attack	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 he purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/27 DATE	33/3/ ing its registered as registered
MIA office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12.	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or bot am familiar with, and acc sonative, typed or printed nam	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I, Section 607.0005/F Appreatie (NO CTORS	83 SUit 84 City Mi ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora iorida Statutes. Statutes.	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 he purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/27 DATE	33/3/ ing its registered at as registered
MIAI office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I, Section 607.0005/F Appreatie (NO CTORS	83 SULF 84 City Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora authorized by the corpora iorida Statutes. ITE: Registered Agent signature read 13 11.1 II/LF 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-2IP 2.1 Trill(F 1.1 Trill(F)	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 he purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/27 DATE	33/3/ ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 inge Additi
MIAI office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. 12. 17. 11. 12. 17. 11. 14. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607 0005 F diagonality (NO CTORS	83 SULLE 84 City Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora itorida Statutes.	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/57 Date FFICERS AND DIREC	33/3/ ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 inge Addition
MIAI office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE I2. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-2IP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607 0005 F diagonality (NO CTORS	83 SULF 84 City Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora authorized by the corpora iorida Statutes. ITE: Registered Agent signature read 13 11.1 II/LF 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-2IP 2.1 Trill(F 1.1 Trill(F)	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/57 Date FFICERS AND DIREC	33/3/ ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 inge Addit
MIA office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IMME ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITL	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607 0005 F diagonality (NO CTORS	83 SULLH 84 City Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corporation of a statutes.	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/57 Date FFICERS AND DIREC	ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additional Addit
MIA office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITL	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607.0005 F - 1 apprealine (NO CTORS DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City Itcs. the above-named cor authorized by the corporation of a statutes.	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 2 / J 97 FFICERS AND DIREC Cha	ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additional Addit
MIAI office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607.0005 F - 1 apprealine (NO CTORS DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corporation of a statutes.	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 2 / J 97 FFICERS AND DIREC Cha	ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additional Addit
MIA office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607.0005 F - 1 apprealine (NO CTORS DELETE	83 SULF 84 City Itcs, the above-named cor authorized by the corporal iorida Statutes. 11: 13: 1.1: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: <td>e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)</td> <td>FL 85 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 2 / J 97 FFICERS AND DIREC Cha</td> <td>ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Addition Addition Addition</td>	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL 85 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 2 / J 97 FFICERS AND DIREC Cha	ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Addition Addition Addition
MIA office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607.0905 F d opprealien (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City Itcs, the above-named cor authorized by the corporal iorida Statutes. 11: 13: 1.1: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: <td>e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)</td> <td>FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/DATE 7 IFFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang</td> <td>ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additional Additional</td>	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/DATE 7 IFFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additional Additional
MIA office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607.0905 F d opprealien (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City ntcs, the above-named cor authorized by the corporal iorida Statutes. 11 13 1.1 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.1 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.1 3.1 1.4<	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/DATE 7 IFFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	ing its registered as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additional Additional
MIA office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607.0905 F d opprealien (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City Itcs, the above-named cor authorized by the corporal iorida Statutes. 11: 13: 1.1: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: 1.3: 1.4: <td>e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)</td> <td>FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/DATE 7 IFFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang</td> <td>S / 2 / ing its registered tas registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additi Additi inge Additi inge Additi</td>	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang ccept the appointment 21/DATE 7 IFFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	S / 2 / ing its registered tas registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additi Additi inge Additi inge Additi
MIAI office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607 0905 F I appreative (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City ntcs, the above-named cor authorized by the corporal iorida Statutes. 11 11 12: 13. 1.1 1.3 1.4 2.1 1.1 1.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 3.1 3.1 3.1 </td <td>e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)</td> <td>FL B5 the purpose of chang Copy The appointment 21/Date 0 FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang</td> <td>S / 2 / ing its registered tas registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additi Additi inge Additi inge Additi</td>	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang Copy The appointment 21/Date 0 FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	S / 2 / ing its registered tas registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additi Additi inge Additi inge Additi
MIAI office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607 0905 F I appreative (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City Ites, the above-named correlationida Statutes. Ite: Registered Agent signature read 11 12 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 12 14 13 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 15 16 17 17 17 11 14 17 17 17 18 17 17 17 11 11 11 11 11 11	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang Copy The appointment 21/Date 0 FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	S / 2 / ing its registered tas registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Additi Additi inge Additi inge Additi
MIA office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE AME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME STREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was I. Section 607 0905 F I appreative (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLH 84 City ntcs, the above-named cor authorized by the corporal iorida Statutes. 11 11 12: 13. 1.1 1.3 1.4 2.1 1.1 1.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 3.1 3.1 3.1 </td <td>e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)</td> <td>FL B5 the purpose of chang Copy The appointment 21/Date 0 FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang</td> <td>S / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /</td>	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang Copy The appointment 21/Date 0 FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	S / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /
MIAI office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE AME ITLE ITLE ITLE IAME	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was i, Section 607 0905 F d appreation (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULT 84 City Ites, the above-named correlation of the corporation of the corporating of the corporating of the corporating of the corporating of th	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang 21/0ATE FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang	
MIAI office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE I2. ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE	NI FL 33131 to the provisions of Sec registerergagent, or bot am familier with, and acc senative typed or printed nar PD RICO-PEREZ, MAN 2295 CORAL WAY	h, in the State of Flori cept the Obligations of environmentation of the PFICERS AND DIREC	da. Such change was i, Section 607 0905 F d appreation (NO CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 SULLE 84 City Ites, the above-named correlationida Statutes. iterida Statutes. 11 11 12 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 14 17 17 18 11 11 12 13 14 14 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 31 31 31 32 33 31 31 32 33 31 31 32 33 31 34 35 36 37 31 31 32 <	e 2,400 mil poration submits this statement for the thion's board of directors. I hereby an mad when refinitating)	FL B5 the purpose of chang 21/0ATE FFICERS AND DIREC Chang Chang	S / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /